Rapids Feb Time Trial
Richmond BC, 12-2-2026

Event 3

2026-02-12 - 17:44

50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank

12 years and younger, Girls

LOUNT, Genevieve
MORRIS, Naiah
VASILACHE, Alyssa
GUO, Christine

YIM, Chloe

SU, Hannah

LI, Amritte

WANG, Evelyn

HO, Jana

ZHOU, Gloria Xinyue
DOWLING, Cailee
LEMAY, Scottie
MORRIS, Joelle

LI, Claire

LIN, Maya

LEE, Emma

WU, Mu Qiao

12 years and younger, Boys

12.
DNS

IP, Heywood
LEIHL, Justin

LI, Allen

ZHONG, Jonathan
ADREKAR, Viren
LIN, Owen
TSANG, Jayden Ho-Hin
CHENG, Matthew
YU, James

YU, Matthew
OYE, Takahiro
PANG, Yu Ang
LU, Alex

13 years and older, Women

Gorwpe

WU, Alina

FRIER, Hannah

LIN, Yi-Jin
CHEUNG, Leah
ANDERSON, Aimee
DONG, Rebecca

Age

12  Richmond Rapids
12 Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
9 Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
10 Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
9 Richmond Rapids
10 Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
9 Richmond Rapids

©

12 Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
10 Richmond Rapids
10 Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
12 Richmond Rapids
10 Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
11  Richmond Rapids
9 Richmond Rapids
10 Richmond Rapids

13  Richmond Rapids
14  Richmond Rapids
13  Richmond Rapids
14  Richmond Rapids
16  Richmond Rapids
16  Richmond Rapids

Time

36.84
37.09
40.21
40.36
40.55
41.42
41.82
43.46
43.48
44.80
45.83
45.86
47.93
48.05
48.29
48.59
52.70

41.37
43.62
44.40
44.69
45.29
45.43
45.50
46.52
48.23
48.97
49.62
51.85

31.91
32.42
36.89
37.42
40.95

Pts

321
314
247
244
240
226
219
195
195
178
166
166
145
144
142
139
109

152
130
123
121
116
115
114
107
96
92
88
77

494
471
319
306
233

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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Rapids Feb Time Trial
Richmond BC, 12-2-2026

Event 3, 50m Backstroke

13 years and older, Men

1.

©No aMWN

GAO, Allen
WANG, Jason
LEE, Tristan

LI, Jeffrey
GOTTARDI, Dash
RITCHIE, Liam
CHEN, Evan
YOON, Tein

15
13
15
16
16
17
15
15

Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids
Richmond Rapids

29.95
31.31
31.63
31.97
32.72
33.80
35.13
38.90

402
352
341
330
308
279
249
183

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565

Registered to Richmond Rapids Swim Club
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