

Rapids Feb Time Trial
Richmond BC, 12-2-2026

Event 3
2026-02-12 - 17:44

50m Backstroke

Open
Results

Points: AQUA 2025

Rank	Age		Time	Pts
12 years and younger, Girls				
1.	12	Richmond Rapids	36.84	321
2.	12	Richmond Rapids	37.09	314
3.	11	Richmond Rapids	40.21	247
4.	11	Richmond Rapids	40.36	244
5.	11	Richmond Rapids	40.55	240
6.	11	Richmond Rapids	41.42	226
7.	9	Richmond Rapids	41.82	219
8.	11	Richmond Rapids	43.46	195
9.	11	Richmond Rapids	43.48	195
10.	11	Richmond Rapids	44.80	178
11.	11	Richmond Rapids	45.83	166
12.	10	Richmond Rapids	45.86	166
13.	9	Richmond Rapids	47.93	145
14.	9	Richmond Rapids	48.05	144
15.	10	Richmond Rapids	48.29	142
16.	11	Richmond Rapids	48.59	139
17.	9	Richmond Rapids	52.70	109
12 years and younger, Boys				
1.	12	Richmond Rapids	41.37	152
2.	11	Richmond Rapids	43.62	130
3.	11	Richmond Rapids	44.40	123
4.	10	Richmond Rapids	44.69	121
5.	10	Richmond Rapids	45.29	116
6.	11	Richmond Rapids	45.43	115
7.	11	Richmond Rapids	45.50	114
8.	12	Richmond Rapids	46.52	107
9.	10	Richmond Rapids	48.23	96
10.	11	Richmond Rapids	48.97	92
11.	11	Richmond Rapids	49.62	88
12.	9	Richmond Rapids	51.85	77
DNS	10	Richmond Rapids		
13 years and older, Women				
1.	13	Richmond Rapids	31.91	494
2.	14	Richmond Rapids	32.42	471
3.	13	Richmond Rapids	36.89	319
4.	14	Richmond Rapids	37.42	306
5.	16	Richmond Rapids	40.95	233
DNS	16	Richmond Rapids		

Rapids Feb Time Trial
Richmond BC, 12-2-2026

Event 3, 50m Backstroke

13 years and older, Men

1. GAO, Allen	15	Richmond Rapids	29.95	402
2. WANG, Jason	13	Richmond Rapids	31.31	352
3. LEE, Tristan	15	Richmond Rapids	31.63	341
4. LI, Jeffrey	16	Richmond Rapids	31.97	330
5. GOTTARDI, Dash	16	Richmond Rapids	32.72	308
6. RITCHIE, Liam	17	Richmond Rapids	33.80	279
7. CHEN, Evan	15	Richmond Rapids	35.13	249
8. YOON, Tein	15	Richmond Rapids	38.90	183